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       FORM 1
	FEDERATION :


	

	E-mail:
	

	Phone number:
	

	NUMBER of ATHLETES

	

	NUMBER  of  OFFICIALS


	

	TOTAL

	

	ARRIVAL date 
	

	DEPARTURE date

 
	


Please send this form no later than 15 of July 2013 to the info@sambo.lv 
       
 Date: ……………………





Signature........................
FORM 2

FEDERATION ……………………………

FINAL ENTRY GIRLS
	Weight

Category
	FAMILY  NAME
	FIRST  NAME

	-38
	
	

	-41
	
	

	-44
	
	

	-48
	
	

	-52
	
	

	-56
	
	

	-60
	
	

	-65
	
	

	-70
	
	

	+70
	
	


FINAL ENTRY BOYS

	Weight

Category
	FAMILY  NAME
	FIRST  NAME

	-42
	
	

	-46
	
	

	-50
	
	

	-55
	
	

	-60
	
	

	-66
	
	

	-72
	
	

	-78
	
	

	-84
	
	

	+84
	
	


Date……………….                




   Signature ........................
Please send this form no later than 26 of August 2013 to the info@sambo.lv 
[image: image2.jpg]
FORM 3
FEDERATION: ………………………………………………………..…
HOTEL RESERVATION 
	SURNAME / NAME  
	Arrival date
	Departure date
	Number of nights

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	


Date ..............................




Signature........................                                            
Please send this form no later than 12 of August 2013 to the info@sambo.lv 
FORM 4

TRAVEL SCHEDULE
FEDERATION:………………………………………………………………
 ARRIVAL:

	PLANE/ TRAIN

	DATE
	TIME
	FLIGHT NR. 
	FROM
	AIRPORT/

RAILWAY  STATION
	PERSONS

NR.

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


	CAR / BUS

	           DATE
	             TIME
	           PERSONS NR.

	
	
	


        DEPARTURE:

	PLANE/ TRAIN

	DATE
	TIME
	FLIGHT 

NR.
	TO
	AIRPORT/

RAILWAY

STATION
	PERSONS

NR.

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


	CAR / BUS

	        DATE
	            TIME
	          PERSONS NR.

	
	
	


Transfer rate from International Airport RIGA or Railway Station and back is 15 Euro/person.
Date………………..         




 Signature ........................
Please send this form no later than 26 of August 2013 to the info@sambo.lv 


















AGENTIA   NATIONALA  PENTRU  SPORT


FEDERATIA ROMANA DE JUDO


ROMANIA – Bucuresti, Str. Vasile Conta 16, sector 2, CF 14397378 


TEL/FAX:   +40 21 2108030; +40 21 2109954 ; e-mail: office@frjudo.ro 



































